
Lambrecipe
Sensitive

Ultra Premium - all breed & age

Composition:

Feeding guide:

Reference Description Bar Code

ASK41CO02 Lamb Recipe 2 kg 0837654992319

ASK41CO12 Lamb Recipe 12 kg 0837654992265

Analytical Constituents:

Crude Protein  29,0%

Crude Oils and Fats    17,0%

Fibres    2,5%

Ash     6,5%

Calcium     1,5%

Phosphorus      1,0%

Omega 3 fatty acids      0,5%

Omega 6 fatty acids      2,9%

EPA  + DHA 0,3%

Vitamins and Minerals:

Vitamin A 20.000 UI/kg

Vitamin D3   2.000 UI/kg

Vitamin E    280 mg/kg

Iron      75 mg/kg

Iodine     3,5 mg/kg

Cobalt        1,5 mg/kg

Copper      10 mg/kg

Manganese     7,5 mg/kg

Zinc   150 mg/kg

Selenium    0,15 mg/kg

Other values of interest:

Taurine 700 mg/kg

L-Carnitine      30 mg/kg

Metabolizable Energy 3.850 Kcal/Kg

Dry lamb meat (min. 26%), Fresh lamb (min. 11%), Chicken Oil (min. 11%), 
Peas, Potato, Lamb liver hydrolyzate (min. 3%), Carrot, Pumpkin, Potato 
protein, Yeast, Beet pulp, Salmon oil, Flaxseed, Mixed fruits (Apple and 
Blueberry), Mixed vegetables (Tomato and Spinach), Algae, Mannan-oli-
gosaccharides (min. 0.1%), Inulin (min. 0.1%), Yucca, Rosemary, Parsley, 
Glucosamine, Chondroitin.

Kibble size (aprox.)

Activity
kg

Low activity

Medium activity

High activity

grams/day

< 1h/day   

1-3 h/day   

>3 h/day   

< 5 kg 10 kg 15 kg 20 kg 25 kg 30 kg 40 kg 60 kg +70 kg50 kg

16 -72 112 156 192 232 260 320 396 416 480

140 195 240 290 325 400 495 520 600

168 234 288 348 390 480 594 624 720

20 - 90

24 - 108

Adult weight

2

3

6

9

12

15

18

58 -267 447

53 -202 429 667 788

251 480 567 651 807

383 453 570 719 865

460 582 703 809

535 630 726 821

339 489 629 775 891
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